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Monday 20th April 09:30 10:30 Y12 BTEC AAQ Biology 12 Room 5 60

Tuesday 21st April 10:45 11:45 Y12 BTEC AAQ Chemistry 12 Room 5 60

Thursday 23rd April 09:30 10:30 Y12 BTEC AAQ Physics 12 Room 5 60

Tuesday 28th April 10:45 12:45 Y12 A level sociology 12 Gym 120

Tuesday 28th April 10:45 12;15 Y12 Physics A Level Breadth 12 Gym 90

Tuesday 28th April 10:45 12:15 Y12 Geography 12 Gym 90

Wednesday 29th April 09:00 11:00 Y12 A Level Religious Studies 12 Gym 120

Thursday 30th April 09:00 10:40 Y12 AS Further Maths Core Pure 12 Gym 100

Thursday 30th April 09:00 11:00 Y12 English Literature - Unseen Poetry 12 Gym 120

Thursday 30th April 09:00 10:30 Y12 Biology A Level Breadth 12 Gym 90

Friday 1st May 09:30 11:30 Y12 A Level Pure Maths 12 Gym 120

Tuesday 5th May 09:00 10:30 Y12 Psychology 12 Room 5 & 6 90

Wednesday 6th May 09:00 11:00 Y12 Business Paper 1 12 Gym 120

Thursday 7th May 09:00 11:00 Y12 Media Studies H409/01 12 Gym 120

Thursday 7th May 09:00 10:30 Y12 Chemistry A Level Breadth 12 Gym 90

Thursday 7th May 09:00 11:30 Y12 Computer Science Paper 1 12 Room 12 150

Friday 8th May 09:00 10:30 Y12 History - Britain 1930 - 1997 12 Room 5 90

Tuesday 12th May 09:00 15:00 Y12 Art 12 96 All day

Wednesday 13th May 09:00 15:00 Y12 Art 12 96 All day

Thursday 14th May 09:00 15:00 Y12 Art 12 96 All day

Friday 15th May 09:00 13:00 Y12 Art Extra Timers 12 96 All day


